120  25.00  0.00 0.00  3,000.007 30007938 METERSERVICE CHARGES FOR LAYING OF PVC CONDUIT

7  120.00  0.00 0.00  840.008 30007939 UNITSERVICE CHARGES - UTP POINTS TESTING

Total Deductions

Total Additions

Net Amount   10,040.00

Place Of  Delivery :

0.00

0.00

:

:

:

10,040.00

In words: INR  TEN THOUSAND FORTY ONLY

:Gross Amt.

11/6/2017  12:00:00AMDelivery Date :

MAIN STORE

Drug License Number:

IP Pharma 

OP Pharma 

TIN No.:

:

:

:

KA-B06-116071

KA-B06-116072

29641113123

Payment Terms:

(1) AFTER COMPLETION OF WORKS

(2) GST WILL BE EXTRA AS ACTUALS